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OxLEP Ltd financial statement 2022/2023

INCOME:

Grants and subsidies
Core and enhanced funding

Earned income

EXPENDITURE:

Staff costs
Contracted services

Office, administrative and communications expenses

Specialist, legal and professional services

Project costs and grants

Our 2022/23 financial statements are registered with Companies House in line with the required filing deadline of 31 December 2023. These

£

1,242,786
1,841,821
1,986,350

5,070,957

1,950,258
45,597

438,359
1,306,871
1,329,872

5,070,957

2022/23 2021/22

£

874,700
2,517,074
442,904

3,834,678

1,888,962
46,615

463,033
893,840

542,228

3,834,678

financial statements can be found here. Details of our capital programmes can be found on our website.
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