



## OxLEP Ltd financial statement 2022/2023

	2022/23	2021/22
INCOME:	£	£
Grants and subsidies	1,242,786	874,700
Core and enhanced funding	1,841,821	2,517,074
Earned income	1,986,350	442,904
	5,070,957	3,834,678
EXPENDITURE:		
Staff costs	1,950,258	1,888,962
Contracted services	45,597	46,615
Office, administrative and communications expenses	438,359	463,033
Specialist, legal and professional services	1,306,871	893,840
Project costs and grants	1,329,872	542,228
	5,070,957	3,834,678

Our 2022/23 financial statements are registered with Companies House in line with the required filing deadline of 31 December 2023. These financial statements can be found here. Details of our capital programmes can be found on our website.

